NOMES
Alexia Vitéria Navega Lichote
Ana Clara Carvalho A. Barbosa
Breno Arthur de Souza Nunes
Carla Vitdria felix Conceigao
Daniella de Lima Nobrega
Débora Silva Pinto
Eduarda Gandre Guedes
Felipe de Oliveira Pompeu
Fernanda Braconnot Fonseca Castro
Gabriel Dias Mendes
Han-Myo Byissa
Icsor Almeida Araujo
Isabelle Salvador Teixera
Julia Cordeiro Souto
Juliana de Azevedo Cuba Fernandes
Jully Ribeiro Rocha
Kauany Barreto Ferreira
Laura Cabral de Souza
Livia Augusta de Oliveira
Loyani Barreto Goncgalves
Luciana Matos Alves Branquinho
Marco Antionio Fernandes Rodrigues
Maria Clara Duarte Fernandes
Maria Eduarda Barbado
Maria Luiza Maia Torres
Mariana Farias Barros
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6,8

72
4.8
8,6
3.4

4.4
10
4.8
8,2
5,8
2,8
4,6
4,
52
5,8
10

4.8
5.8
9,6
6,2



Mariana T. Assis R. Soares
Milena da Silva Fonseca
Raissa da Silva Santos
Rebeca dos Santos Cunha
Samuel de Araujo Cunha
Stella Cristina G dos Santos
Thaina Maria Ribeiro Fernandes
Victor Ferreira Santiago
Victoria Amaral de Almeida
Vitéria Macena

Wiliam Gomes de Araujo
Yasmim Fidelles da Silva

8,2

3,6
2.4
8,6

8,6
8,6
7,8
7,8



